



Item #: 52223

WG, Mini Cheese & Pepperoni Pizza Bagels

Effective Date: 08/07/2026
Supersedes: NEW

Pack Size: 384
Serving Size: 4 Pizza Bagels, 4.68 oz
Servings Per Case: 96

STATEMENT OF CHILD NUTRITION FOOD BASED MEAL PATTERN EQUIVALENCY: 2.00 OZ M/MA, 2.00 OZ EQ GR, & 1/8 Cup Veg.

PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS

For best results Keep frozen until ready to prepare.			
From Frozen	Preheat convection oven to 400°F (conventional oven to 425°F).	1. Place 64 mini pizza bagels on a parchment lined full sheet pan.	Bake pizza bagels for 9-11 minutes.

- Note: cooking equipment, equipment settings, and kitchen conditions will vary so cooking time may need adjusting. Cook all food thoroughly to a minimum of 140°F.



Nutrition Facts

Serving size 4 Mini Pizza Bagels (133g)

Amount per serving
Calories 270

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 3.5g	18%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol --mg	--%
Sodium 630mg	27%
Total Carbohydrate 35g	13%
Dietary Fiber 3g	11%
Total Sugars 5g	
Includes 2g Added Sugars	4%

Protein 18g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 260mg	20%
Iron 3mg	15%
Potassium 300mg	6%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

BAGEL: Whole White Wheat Flour, Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Soy Protein Isolate, Sugar, Vital Wheat Gluten, Soybean Oil, Yeast, Salt, Modified Food Starch, Vinegar (Acetic Acid).
TOPPING: Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Calcium Chloride, Rice Flour Added To Prevent Caking), Turkey, Pepperoni Seasoning (Corn Syrup, Spice [Mustard], Paprika, Dextrose, Natural Flavor [Including Smoke Flavor], Paprika Oleoresin, Garlic Powder, Sugar), Water, Contains 2% or Less Salt, Citric Acid, Dextrose, Carrageenan, Flavoring, Sodium Nitrite. **PIZZA SAUCE:** Water, Tomato Paste, Sugar, Salt, Garlic Powder, Spices [Not More Than 2% Soybean Oil Added To Prevent Caking].

ALLERGENS: Soy, Milk, Wheat.

ITEM DETAILS

UPC: 10852777002322
Shelf life: 15 months frozen (0°F to 15°F)
Pack Size: 384
Serving Size: 4 pizza bagels, 4.68 oz
Servings per Case: 96
GRAINS: 51% of the grains used in this product are whole grains
CONTAINS 110242 COMMODITY CHEESE: 6.00 lbs.

PACKING INFORMATION

Gross Case Wt.: 30.28 lbs.
Net Wt.: 28.08 lbs.
Dim: 19.20"x11.75"x14.10"
Pallets/truck: 30
Case Cube: 2.21 ft³
Pallet height: 75.50 inches
Ti-Hi: 8 x 5
Cases/pallet: 40

Genesis Velez
Product Development

BID SPECS

Each 4 pc srvg to meet 2 oz m/ma, 2 oz eq gr, & 1/8 cup veg: 51% WG. Pepperoni to be a blend of turkey & beef and cheese to be a three-cheese blend. Each 4 pc srvg to have no more than 270 cal; 630mg sodium and 7g fat and 3.5g sat fat. Product to offer commodity processing option using 500# Barrel Cheddar - WBSCM #110242